
Haßfurt  -  Bamberg  (-  Lichtenfels)
DB Regio AG - Regio Bayern; Sandstr. 38 - 40; 90443 Nürnberg; Tel. 089 20355000; www.bahn.de; Info/Auskunft: Tel. 01806 996633; kundendialog.bayern@deutschebahn.com

Montag - FreitagGültig ab 15.12.2024

Haßfurt
Bamberg  an

Bamberg  ab
Zapfendorf
Ebensfeld
Bad Staffelstein
Lichtenfels  an

05.43
05.52
05.56
06.00
06.04

08.14
08.32

Samstag

08.14
08.32

11.24
11.45

17.24
17.44

Sonn- und Feiertag

08.14
08.33

11.24
11.45

17.24
17.44

Bamberg  -  Haßfurt
DB Regio AG - Regio Bayern; Sandstr. 38 - 40; 90443 Nürnberg; Tel. 089 20355000; www.bahn.de; Info/Auskunft: Tel. 01806 996633; kundendialog.bayern@deutschebahn.com

Montag - FreitagGültig ab 15.12.2024

Bamberg  ab
Oberhaid (Oberfr)
Ebelsbach-Eltmann
Zeil am Main
Haßfurt

21.41
21.46
21.53
21.57
22.02

Samstag

12.19

12.35

18.19

18.37

21.41
21.46
21.53
21.57
22.02

Sonn- und Feiertag

12.19

12.35

18.19

18.37

21.41
21.46
21.53
21.57
22.02

0
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